a2

In arcordance with
Rules-52,63&65 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

LIQo2

Notice of statement of affairs

FRIDAY

AQG

A

= ,' & i
évu\ﬁ; !

Companies House |
!

12/01/2018 #108
COMPANIES HOUSE
T UERBLFRAZET T
16/12/2017 #388 !

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company number

Company details

olafsfefafs|7]o

Company name in full lFor Your Eyes Only Portraits Ltd Formerly Known As Wall Candi Limi

- - I
< Filling in this form

Please complete n typescript orin !
bold black capitais |

|
2 |

Liguidator’s name
Full forenamel(s)

;Lisa

Surname [Alford

Liquidator's address

éuildmg name/number ' Purnells

Street |5A Kernick Ind Est
'Penryn
Por;tﬁtown ’ o
Ct;:Jn_t;fReglon ’ Cornwalt
e [T [R[1[0] lsfele
Country R ———{ .

Liguidator's name @

Full forerame(s) Chris

Surname Parkman

O Cther Ilqwdator
Use this section to tell us about
another hquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Bmldmg name/number ‘ Purnells

Street {SA Kernick Ind Est
‘ Penryn
post tow | B
CountyfReglon { Cornwail
Postcode ‘ ( ( r ’7 {
éduntry 7 { o

8 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
another lquidator

04/17 Version 1.0



o 11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
e Mol |nlz 2feltl
Statement of affairs

| attach: -

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

B Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature | Sunature

X o X
Signature date Wl_d? W!G— FFEWF

04/17 Version 10




Statement of Affairs
For Your Eyes Only Portraits Ltd

Registration Number: 04864879

Statement as to affairs of For Your Eyes Only Portraits Ltd

On 1 December 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
Winding Up Resolution.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name: ﬂlé}c ARD PA SAL At (SA@J: KOLAL §

Signed: M @df —\-

Dated: 1'2 ':}

Fie F1088C B 29-11-2017 CPHPHP Stal SofA dac



A - Summary of Assets

Assets
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge

Rent Deposit Deed

Assets Subject to Floating Charge:

Uncharged Assets:

Fixtures and Fittings

Corporation Tax Refund
Directors Loan Account
Purnells Client Account

Estimated Total Assets Available For Preferential Creditors

Signature /(l% KJI 3

Date

\.v2. 17

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
? ?
Nil Nil
39,154 1,350
1,607 Nil
Nil ?
2,500 2,500
43,261 3,850




Al- Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:
Estimated Surplus as Regards Preferential Creditors
Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated Total Assets Available for Floating Charge Holders
Debts secured by Floating Charges

Estimated Deficiency of Assets After Floating Charges

Estimated Prescribed Part of Net Property Where Applicable (brought down)
Total Assets Available to Unsecured Creditors
Employges: 5

Consumer Pre-Payments: 0
Other Unsecured Creditors: 9

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Creditors

Issued and Called Up Capital

Estimated Deficiency as Regards Members

Estimated to realise

£ 3
3,850
(1,366)
________ 2,484
Nil
----- 2,484
(30,844)
__________ (28,360)
Nil
————— (28,360)
(54,718)
Nil
(72,156)
(155,234)
(1,000)
(156,234)

Date |- YENE

Signature /(TZ‘Q/\O gdfﬁ—)




For Your Eyea Only Portraits Ltd {(the “Company”)

Schedule of Secured Craeditors

HSBC Bank Plc holds a fixed and fleating charge over the assets of
the Company.

Their contact details are as follows:

HSBC Bank Plc
Birmingham SPC

PO Box 8042

Birmingham

B2 4NQ

Date Charge Created: 20 September 2003
Date Charge Registered: 4 October 2003
Amount outstanding: £ 30,884

Twobirds Bridesmaid UK Limited holds a Rent Depcosit Deed:
Their contact details are as follows:

Twobirds Bridesmaid UK Limited
202 Kensington Park Road

London

W1l 1NR

Date Charge Created: 19 February 2013
Date Charge Registered: 21 February 2013
Deposit Held: Not disclcsed
Amount outstanding: Not disclosed

Signature: 7%»¢LA¢7 é;)[ﬁ_} Date: (- \11;41:3




For Your Eves Only Portraits Ltd (the “Company"”)

Schedule of Preferential and Unsecured Emplovee Claims

The schedule of preferential and unsecured employee claims is
attached.

Signature: __7'/%»(7{\_0_“7 Zk)fﬂ o Date: \ |2 - l}




bOLLSLTSTS

OL91L' ST £6°0P1 6273

0 S 0 0

5L9°ST8ET SLESISTI 1°L0ET1

EREEL §169Lt SE9LE

wrigll Lo 2308 eoLrr

1Y B8 69L8 &9LS
pesnsasup jejo) | Aeq Aouepunpay | Aed 830N

a3xuNI3sSNN

9913

| jO L abeyd
L1LOC/LL0E

00°03 65 793 €L1ELT sEioL
0 0 0o 0 surBpy anEEn; $0000 1
0 60EL°TEL 0 60€L°1EL 20UIA BIPURX3]Y £0000 |
0 0 0 0 SIDUNURS A0LIRY)D) £0000 |
0 0 0 0 5193 unta) 70000 |
0 65°ptY 6§ ¥£9 0 FBarpanely 10000 1
sigaliy oBeAy | | joid [e10) | Aeg Aepijoy sseawry aBem swieN adhoidwz JequinN |
TVILNIH3A38d
Py suesOd A|uQ s8A3 ino4 Jo4 088014

switej) paIn2asun pue |eualajedd jo 3|npayos saefojdwy



For Your Eyes Only Portraits Ltd (the “Company”)

Schedule of Finance Agreements

The schedule of finance agreements is attached.

Signature: /%14LAy9 é?)[ﬂb pate: |- |- ’q




t 21 w:\\wM\ \/\.w\&,\

00°SLS 1T 00SLS1F 0003 n_SO._..tOQoK
00SLSTF  00SLS13 0003 sjgjol anou.wu
auy 111G
paozpImLy
1ang Aaspay |16
SO} TP
00'SLET- 00 S4§1 000 2AH WeNuoD pannny fuisest yyuin WED
wepq  JoWpaD  yjos  peiasiboy  pejessd T T uswisalBy jou sioypasy N ssappy goueN oM
{ smding o] pomQ Jad enjep aeq ejeq J0 odk)
a|gest|eay | MobBajen
$207ipa1) (Tuawi2a13y [oiuay ¥) DUlsDs]  A1083)e))
Zioz abey P17 speipod AjuQ se43 inoj Jo4 288014
2102/ L/0E Aewuwng sio}jipeln painseg



For Your Eyes Only Portraits Ltd {the “Company”)

Schadule of Unsecured Creditors

The schedule of unsecured creditors is attached.

Signature: M ,éi)fr\\ Date: ( V€ - ! )—




aje aimjeub|
da6dvr L] 21 -] ®ed STy Ay jeubls
o
| 00 1680€ _h PIEALIO) PALLIED [Z101-qiS
_
_‘.l| . ——— J— —_——— — - - [ _
| ,
- - “ —_— i - — -
_ XHp T1dH |
| syong _
_ ——— e — = . S T o=
| f aquiodAm ydiy
—— f — R e | y
_ o J, o || _ wMWm\ 7 ﬁdom ﬂﬂ—.m U-HIN]_ Wm‘l’ suuung ch_._n._._u !
__ , | ALL PPXO
_ , AMSPIOIXO) |
bo——— —— = = = - - _— —— -
| ' ar0aBreyD |
) [ ) ’ . — T U ,
f ;
, o L _ _ ||_ sistl _ oAu( Isanyuoreg | . T
, , | ! VNE T |
e e - R - _ e
w _ Iasatoueiy | !
N - _ - - — - 1 i _ : _
| _ |
! ! _ o _
! _ _ , !
_ 8ES1I _ Jus0sar]y |[og 9 | 81 om0 |
i i T | -
_
o i i e
i funoes | uaalb _ JoupaJs Aq pjay gap jo (epooysod yum) Juewiey _
_ Ajlnoas ajeq Aanoas Aue jo jiejeq | unowy SSaIppy JO J0}IpaId JO dwey |

JO anjep

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod auyy ul AHadoud Jaao a1} Jo uonuaas Bultlie]d SI0JPaIY PUB $33IALS JO SpooBb Jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape

ul pred sjunowe Bujwied siawolshnd pue sjusludalbe ajes [euoppuos Jo Buises| [ayey2 ‘eseyaund-aaiy JapUn SI0HPaId AHIUIPI JSNW NOA 90N

SUOLIQUD ANVIWNOD
P17 SHBIHC AjUQ) $8AT UNC A Jo4



g6dvr

T~ @‘ A~ /< aimeubig

[

_ ‘

ﬁ 00'0£269

PIEmIO] PaLLIB) [El0)-qng

NIT 609

ZZ1 86dN
aseomaN 7 |
B _ . | :
f ;

uoyuaqiuoy |

- = - O W
. IVA
7 (48941 MILA Jed utiuag “THDI - swolsny) 3 anuRARY N H

SamIey ] uo A3[Uag

peoy W2S3A €8

Ofre #1dH

SWBPY SIEIEN
—_

ong ‘aquoodp Y3

pug sueT 10ang Y1y

7 L - _ 9Z8LT L 9%NOH olpm§ _ 33ULA BIPUENATY 7
_ W | 00°1680€ preanto} 1yBnoiq [Eol-gng | h
" s e | |
~ Runoas | usalb Joypasd Aq piey | 1qep jo | (epooysod yym) JuewIE|S ,
| fyunoes ejeq Ajunoes Aue jo |ejeg Junouny

JO anjep

SSIppY

40 10J1paId JO BWEN |

‘uojssassod s, Auedwoa ay) ui Auadoud 1aAo 3} Jo uojualal Bulwie|s sionpasd pue sanialas 1o spoob jo Alddns ayj jo asueape
ul pred sjunowre Bupwie]d siawo)snd pue sjuaaalbe ajes [euoipuos Jo Buises| [apeyd ‘aseyaind-ally japun s10}Pa1d AIIUSPI ISNW NOA "ON

SHOLIAIHI ANVAWOO
P17 sieIMOd AUQ S8ATF JNOA J04



a6dvr b -2V ) ajeq a;:_ﬁm Q)\w/\ ainjeubig

i T T ]
S N o | e

|
| o | _ |
, : g4l [1dH i
- - e | _
_ L |;, o _ _ i
" _ ? aquionAp YAY
_ _ 1 | PROY BLIOWIA uaang) g [13UNO7} 13L1SK] SQUITIAM, |
- IR | W ,
_ _ ﬁ | 7 XVI 6Xd
— | — - S * _
_ , $30IA195 XE ], uoneIodio]) | _
— — J‘ - - } : _— - - - -
| : ! $301A395 1) sworsng 3 s WH |
! T T T \
ﬁ i Z7Z1 863N i
i — - —— B | ! —— —_—
| | _ AsEOMAN | :
) _ | - N I -
_ | 7 | uoagiuo _
| , S - o D A :.\“m%ﬁﬂ
7 iyl | MITA Ied uotuayg mDmUH - SUrojsny) 3 onudAsy W H m
— _ ! - [, i
f 0005769 paBALIO} BOIq [701-qng |
N : A I —
Ajanoas uoalb J0ypal1o Aq play ¥qep jo apoojsod yyum juBwIR|D
_ PJ p
| jJoenpep r3_.__,53 aleq Ajunoas Aue Jo (18320 % junowy | sSSAUPPY 10 10)1p8.d 10 awey |
. ! O f |

‘uoissassod s, Auedwoo ay; u) Apadoud Jaao oy jo uonuajal Huiwie|d s10}1pald pue $32|AI3s 10 Spoob jo Ajddns ay) Jo aoueape
ui pred sjunowe Bujwield SlawWoIsSnd pue sjudwaaibe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buses| |opeyd ‘eseyasnd-aliy Jopun s10)pad AJJuap] JSNW NOA 910N

SHOLIA3HD ANVdWOD
P17 sHeuod AUQ 5843 Jnoj 104



a6dvr ﬁ [ - 21 y ayeq a/\XsM Q/Q\J\ ainjeubig

_ _ ,

_ | 00°SPTI8 DPIBAMIOJ POLLIED [€10]-NIS ”

| i

- o o | o . : ﬁ

| i | |

F- - - t A - - —— e —— = - - —— -y

__ , , FA0SIVA | m

! - - - T T . , "

| | | eV | _

= - - - —— — |

_ _ , |

h | __ % sureq Jel '

T - I - - - - _ - = Tt - - - - — = -

| 1l | POOMIIED [ . prorpmey - paenr] Svss arw ”
- - _

| [ Ad92dd :

+ o e e e - !

_ | f ydnorogiazag i !

P - - | _

| ! | Mg SSaUlsng Poom YouAs _

- I S : SRR

| W ri TIBH SUaN W SuOISUJ 153N

= - - - ; T S -

_ i HMP v2aMm | |

R T T T R T T T , |

. _ | PIOIEM | ﬂ

i “ A== e e , |

| | _ _ Wied ssotisag Aljjog YL

| o | . o [ .

| .

, 96t Y a[epBuruung 10011 18[ 0,0 PIED 1PAI)) BSOS JESH |

W , 7 00F0L9L pirasi0] Jy3noIq |mo-qng \ ;
| | | ! R o o _ :

3 7 | 3 ! _ _

Aunoses . uanlb | Jo}ipaud Aqg play | y09p Jo 7 {epooisod yum) _ juewe|D _

joenjea | Alunoas ejeqg Ayanaas Aue jo |1ejaqg ” unowy 7 ssaIppy | _

10 10}IPaJD JO BWeN |
. |

‘ugssessod s,Auedwos ay; u) Auadoud faA0 a[31 JO uoiUa)RL Bulluie|o s10})pald pue saalAlas 1o spooB jo Alddns oy} Jo ssurape
u) pred sjunowe Bujuiejo siawo)sns pue sjuawaalbe ajes jeuojupuos Jo Buises| [aneyd ‘eseyaind-aily Japun S10}|pa4d AJjuap] }snw hoA *9)oN

SHOLIGTHI ANVdAINOD
P11 sieluod AjuQ sad3 Jnoj 104



ga6dvr « (-2 -TTeEd nT\_qJM 3/,_\ ainjeubig

, ' 1
W 00°LSTIII piemI0] pAIED {BI01-GUS :

- [ . . - - - —

dr. OFtHd !

R el e

|
— o I - e —

|
! SIS

sumodaelg I

|

I

| L8 apseD eydies)
R s i

09 Y1ON

19BN 2[ISED) ,

T

|

|

4

, , proy s|AoH

+ - -
|

cel Lnun

AVPAYOHd

uopuo]

! 0006T 10311§ BLIOIIIA UaaNd) 1/ -
I I _ | pun,
| i I X
! 00'SHTIR preaso] JyBnoq {e101-gng |
|
_ 3 | 3 !
|  Ajunoas uaalb 2031paJsd Aq pjay " geplo (apooysod yum) ! JUBWIR[D
_ joenfep Aunosas ajeq . Ajunaas Aue jo [1Bj8g _ |
| - ! . . . !

Junowy

ssalppy

JO 1O} PaID JO BIUBN

‘uoissassod s,Auedw o3 ay} uj Apadoud JaA0 a[3) JO UORUSIBL BujwiR|D SI0JPaID PUe S82jAIas 40 spoob Jo Alddns ayj Jo asueape
u) pred sjunowe Bujwie|d siawoysnd pue sjuswesibe sjes [euonpuod Jo Buises [apeya ‘@seyaind-aliy Japun s1o}pasd AJJuapi }snw noA 910N

SHUOLIA3™UD ANVAINOD
P17 SHEIHOG AUQ S84 INOA JO4



ainmeubig

da6dvr T =21 -] 9ed VL?M

g ;
_ ! 00°0LYOTT _ PIEMI0] PaLLIED [E10-qNS ! ,
o [ o _ _ _ o _ . _ |
- _q . | 4 :
- | . - -
[ ! |
I , _ !
_— va —— = - = - : - - —_— - -l
| ! , VN9 EWD _
| -
I ) | o ” |
| | , , X358 |
_T . i I - - ) T ﬁ '
| | | | f ﬂ
ﬂ|.||||\ —+ ! | _———— = — — e = m
! |
_ _ | 19 | UOHON PIOD) S
| - - - - - L R R e
_ _ _
_ I , e sim _
_ uopuoT ! _
- - - - - —
| I
, | | _ amenbg 1aaouey] | '
—_—_—mm - —_ - — ‘\\ﬂv‘\‘ —_— = — - — - - — = - - —_— - m !
7 _ 1
”‘ | W _ L8 ISNOH uzwo> _ P17 SuonEalqny ISeN Ipuoy
- ﬁ , _ -
| | _ TS £14H | |
- - U - - § - - _ - !
, ! [ ;
| f syang .
N ﬁ - [ [ L — e e e — - —_— e s — = - — - - - b - — - — _ — |
_ | | “ anusAy uSpUAySny ,
| | _ Ll - S = __ o _
| | osze predyno) souriy R
_ll —_ - T - T - v - - T
I " oLsTiii paeaukoy Jg8noiq [wo1-qng [
. N | | i H i | '
. Aunoses uanb | Joypeid Aqg play . qep jo , {eposjsod yum) | juewie|n !
| Joenep Aunoas ajeq | Ainoas Aue Jo j1elaqg f | 40 J0}IP8IY JO IWRN n
" ! - _ | | _ .

unowry SSAIPPY

‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ay) uj Kpadoid 1aAo ajji Jo uopualal Bujwied sio)pald pue sasjalas 1o spoob jo Ajddns ayj Jo asueape
u| pred sjunowse Bunwe(d siawoisno pue sjuswasibe ales |euonipuod Jo Buises| |epeyd ‘aseydind-aily Japun sJo}Ipald AJjuspt }SNW No "910N

SHOLIAIHD ANVANOD
Py sieipod AjuQ seAg JnoA Jo4



d6dvr 1) ->21-| ©9ed ﬁgﬂM u/i sanjeuBis

| .
100°TLLETT W PIEMI0] PILLIBI [B10)-qNG ﬁ
—_— - -——— - - = = = — — i - - - e ﬁ
m _ f ,
L _ = —— - - b — - = — [
i :
_
- - - - p— = - -
i gL 197 !
” ' | 131520197 !
S [ b L _
f _ [ !
R | | |
—_— - T~ - i e - | —
- | | 01€ % 100§ MOPUOW 3QH AT
i ! - T T \i -t T T - T '
, | IVLiID
| — - — — S - -
W modselD ‘poomsidlg ¢¢
= B i T T T ; BN
, | , asnoy wmudadg
T 1 _ . I R Tt o \\”
, W _ W L501 | 10014 pug ” Ad1au3 109 .
CT T ! _ , _ T T T i
| i | _ D¢ £ud ” |
| 2 P W ==l
| | _ | ey |
L t | — ———_ - - - - S !
" __ , _ UIRuoI9g
. | T T - [ T T
| , §L6 | peoy pug sreurpy seddn £7¢ Pr1 suounosg 1044 [EnSic]
. _ .- - - —_—— — - - -
_ H
i 000LYSIT PIEAAI0] JYBNOIq [BJ0)-qng
Ty T3 .
Aundes uanalb Joypasd Aq pley . gqep jo (epomsod yum) juewiel)
Ajunaaes ajeq Ajanaas Aue jo peyag | unouwny
| )

Jo anjep

sselppy 10 JOYPaID JO SN

‘uojssassod s,Auedwos ay} ul Apadoud Jaao a3} Jo uonualal Bujwie|d sJoyupald pue sadIAIas Jo spoob jo Ajddns ay} Jo ssueape
u] pted spunowe Bulwied siawo}snd pue sjusweaibe ajes |euolipuod Jo Buises| [9)3eYyd ‘aseysind-eiy Jopun Si0}PaId AJjuapi }Snid NOA "9JON

SHOL1IA3HI ANVdWOD
Py SHeIHod AjUQ S8AT INOA 104



R X = - B
age6dvr N_ 2| g ajeq M\Q,W* \/\Hr/a\ ainjeubig

|
W ,00°Z81+T1 PIEALIO} PILLIED [£101-qNS ﬁ
A - - - T T T T - T T
, | ! | .
, . .
I - T - 0 - - - = - - T
| _ | | | |
— e e B e —
| ! | D6 [ON | _
i | - L
! _ ! _
|_ ! ) L | _ _ ! _ i
” | | | _ |
e e e _ |
| | 6 , 0107 X0d Od | A310ug wog ,
7 , - - T - - =T - - ﬁ - - ot e
| i adr 118 W
- - _— - - e S ;
| ” _ ' WAl U 901§ !
—— - e e — ——
, _ Kep, sa1po)) pIRUOST | !
- - . ! B — _
, _ , :
| | 0EVT PIOHYIWIS OML | snid oy, |
f - - T - - _\ T - - - T -
W , _ VT 09 |
| — ——t T ,
, [ | ISaYSURp
: | S + N - L
T _ — = -
| _ | ,
o [ _ __ _ “ — :
H _ ’ _
_ ! | " 1L6T _ , U0y K117 ISy |
Qo _ R , -
_ _ 00TLLBIL | pIeAw0] 1YFnoiq [£101-qng W |
- _ o - I T | -
| Kunses uaaib _ Joypaud Aq pjey 199p jo _ (epooysod yum) ! uewie|g _

joenjep . AJundas ajeq Aunooes Aue jo [1ejaq junouwy ssalppy | 10 J0J1P8ID JO BWRN

‘uoissessod s Auedwod ay) uj Auadoud JeAo a1} JO uonualal BUIUIE]D SI0HPeLD pue sasiAlas o spoof Jo Aiddns ayj jJo soueape
uj pjed syunowe Bulwielo siawoysna pue sjuaiuaalbe ajes jruonpuod Jo Buises| |apey? ‘aseysind-asiy Japun sI0)PaID AJJUSp] 1SN NO A *9JON

SHO11G3™UD ANYdWNOD
PIT SHBIHOH AlUQ S2AT JNOA JO4



a6dvr 4 -2l - ] 3jeq w\?\,m é.\ ainjeubig

_ W , (00°€10871 PABMIO] PSLLIR) [2101-qng _
| RS MNEEEE _ ”
| | | | H
m | _ | |
- _ T . . oo T e e - - ” m
| | _ AV APDd | "
: _ - - e R
| | | | | uopuo | |
L ! el oL oo I TN NN _ L - Lo
! _ _ , |
W _ | W |
| - - _ - _—_—— _— - S — _— |II|A,
|
_ ,
‘ - _ L I BEEN TN Emm“\,wummw L L I
| ! | H
! \ MI9 €THY | _
| - , | “ |
_ ! 7 ! 198I0(] “YIINUNSUIY) - |
I Il _— = “\\\\w\\w — - ' !
I -0 T 7 -t : T T Tt CTT T T Tt T T T T B - |
| W | Kep asudiyuyg || m
| .
| 891 asnoH Amao] —
- B —— + 1 _— - —— - —— —_—— - —4 - =
, |
| dD6 [ON | ,
— _ - - - — - — — - - s —
| 1 ! ! W
, _ | !
Lo | | o
I I ! |
! | ! !
m _ 98¢ 010TX0H Od Ao uog |
; T - ! T
| ! m | 00T8IPEL | presuo) 143noig [I01-qog " W
[ | C e , — . — — .- - e oo
: 3 | | - 3 | | |
fjunses | uwsAiB Joypaid Aq play 1qap Jo W (apomysod yum) i juewie(d "
- joenep  Lundaes ejeq Ajanoas Aue jo jIejog junowy | ' 1O 10]|peI9 JO BWEBN |
' |

JU— J—

‘uonissassod s,Auedwoa ayy ui Apadosd Jaao apy 3o uopualal Bujwie|d s10)1PaJd pue sedjAlas 1o spoofi Jo A|ddns ay} Jo soueape
ui pied sjunowe Bujwie}d siswolsnd pue sjuawaaibe ajes Jeuoilipuod Jo Buises| |pyeys ‘aseyaind-ally Japun s103paid AJijuapl }SNW NOA "8JON

SYOLIJ3UD ANVAWNOD
PN SHeluod AjuQ S8A3 InoA 104



-3

ajeq

aimeufig

AT M\; é

00'9t.L9T1

f

|
|
|
booeemn i - _ .
|
I

PIEMIO] PALLIED [B]O]-QTG

aHy 105

|
piozpIng | W

I
13218 A3SIAY 11-6 |

SLET

JSNOH UelpLIzy pabnus] Furser| aquars |
- - 4

YVv6 LIAN

auA] uodp) spisEomaN

31 oG

B 0N

ady 67X0 |

3
Anoes

Jo snjep

uaAIb

| Ajunoes ajeq

loypaio Aq play
Aunoaas Aue Jo |1ejaqg

38

 00'e108TT

3
190p 0

|
|

junowy

1991g pUy 319V 05

SUONN[OS VTN PLOTXO

premloy 1uBnoiq [e101-qng

(epodisod yum)
sSaIppyY

juewie|y
' 10 JOUPBID JO BLUEN

0l

‘uoissassod s, Auedwos auy) u Aadoud 1aA0 ajy Jo uonuajal Bulwield si10)ipald pue saniAlas 10 spooh jo Ajddns ay) jo asueape
W pred sjunowe Buiunepo s1awolsnd pue sjuswesibe sjes jeucijipuos Jo Buises| |apeyd ‘eseyaind-ally Jepun s1o}pald AIJuapl Jsnw NoA "3j0N

SUOLIAT™I ANVAINOD
P17 shieiuod AjQ $8A3 INOA Jo4



d6dvrl r -V ] ®Ed - 7)% }\W){\ ainjeubig
_ _ 00'vL89T1 199(] 30 WNOWYy [810L
1 |
- e ; S _ [ I W -
H | ,
_ |
e _ _ _ _ . — , -
| _ |
| .
| - i —
| _
P — - \\\\\\n\:\\\\i - — ——_— R p— _ _
) f
_ | |
! T i ; - - -—— - T —_— - -
J— S - e
| ,
[ , _
R : ﬁ | S . | _
, I
| | | _
! , ml , T - - m
| | | |
, | - - - —— o
| | _
_ L _ S . _ . _ .
7 , | AVZ 0508
g,‘i‘\1 I _ — _ - JR R [
| _ puz o8paH |
; : _ T T e e
A _ _ aauq aduein
S " | .
| | | 8¢l _ 9SNOY 30213 23uemsu] Jedramo] '
_ _ - - - _ , —=--
, ! _ 009¢.9T1 _ paes10] Jy3noiq [B103-qng |
, ! _ R _ _ ,
3 ! 3
Ajunoes uaalb _ JoUp8ID Aq pjoy qep jo (epooysod yum) , uewe|n
J0 anjep W Aunoes ajeq Ajunoas Aue jo (1ejaq unowy sseIppy | 10 10}IP81D JO aweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoa ayy uj Aladoad Jaao () Jo uopuslal Buiwes sI0jpald pue Sa2]1A19s Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay} Jo asueape
ul pied sjunowe Bunuie|s sJawoIsSnd pue sjuawdaibe ajes |euoiypuos 1o Buises| |aneys ‘aseysind-aly japun $20)psss AIuapl }snul noa "djoN

SHOLIGIUD ANVAWOD
P17 suealod AJuQ §8A3 JNoA 104

(3



